We provide your solutions
L
e
v
e
lC
o
n

Alarm Monitor
ORDERING CODE
CDI-4100-
Output Signal Code
S : DC Signal ( mA, mV, V)
N : None
Output Signal Code
Output Contact Code
P1
P5
:
:
Output Contact Code
Power Code
A : AC110V / 220V
D : DC24V ( Option )
Power Code
P6 :
Input Signal Code
S : DC Signal ( mA, mV, V )
R : RTD Sensor ( Pt 100 )
P : Potentiometer ( 3-Wire )
Input Signal Code
Meter
SENSOR(+)
2: SENSOR(-)
3: METER(+)
4: METER(-)
Meter
SENSOR(+)
4: SENSOR(-)